
MA No MA

1 D 5/P 1,5/P

1 C 3,5/P 1/P

2 C 1,5/P 0,5/P

Other C 1/P 0,2/P

Increase

Decrease

0

4

8

12

15

0-5

5

10

QUALITY OF THE PROPOSAL 0-10

ADEQUACY OF THE CANDIDATE PROFILE TO 

THE CENTER
0-10

VIABILITY AND OPPORTUNITY 0-10

10 BEST PAPERS (2017-deadline call) INDEXED IN JCR 2020

SUBMITTED (NO)

SHORT COMMUNICATION (YES) GROUP SIGN/CONSORTIUM (NO)

Papers must be attached to the application if they are not open access.

Excellent

Projects

* International mobility. National mobility should be between  Autonomous Communities in order to be evaluated. Long stays without scientific production will not be considered excellent

0-10
FSE Diploma

Río Hortega Programme + FSE

PROPOSAL: 0-30 POINTS

Up to 50 if two papers published in high profile journals, at least one of them as MA. (Impact Factor equal or greater

than 20)

50%, if usually no first or senior author

OTHER MERITS 0-20

0-15

Mobility* (after the PhD degree in 

centers different from those where 

the degree was awarded)

Poor

Fair 

Good

Very good

REVIEWS (YES) (systematic review, meta analysis, clinical practice guideline). A maximum of 3 reviews of the selected

papers will be accepted.

IN PRESS (YES) (Candidates must send the full-text of the publication and the acceptance letter)

Candidates must send the full-text of the publications which are not original articles (short communication, reviews…) in order

to be evaluated

CASE REPORT, LETTERS (to the editor), EDITORIALS AND BOOK CHAPTERS

(NO)

MIGUEL SERVET EVALUATION SCORES 2022

CANDIDATE: 0-70 POINTS

PAPERS 2017-deadline call

0-50

Main author: signs as 1st, seniors or corresponding

author. A maximum of three co-first, co-senior or co-

corresponding author will be taken into account for

consideration.

CORRECTION FACTOR

Cofinanciado por la Unión Europea


