

MIGUEL SERVET EVALUATION SCORES 2022

			CANDIDATE: 0-70 POINTS			
PAPERS 2017-deadline call	0-50		MA	No MA	Main author: signs as 1st, seniors or corresponding author. A maximum of three co-first, co-senior or co- corresponding author will be taken into account for consideration.	
		1 D	5/P	1,5/P		
		1 C	3,5/P	1/P		
		2 C	1,5/P	0,5/P		
		Other C	1/P	0,2/P		
CORRECTION FACTOR		Increase	Up to 50 if two papers published in high profile journals, at least one of them as MA. (Impact Factor equal or greater than 20)			
		Decrease	50%, if usually no first or senior author			
OTHER MERITS	0-20	0-15	Mobility* (after the PhD degree in centers different from those where the degree was awarded)		0 Poor 4 Fair 8 Good 12 Very good 15 Excellent	
		0-5	Projects			
		0-10	5	FSE Diploma		
			10	Río Hortega Programme + FSE		
PROPOSAL: 0-30 POINTS						
QUALITY OF THE PROPOSAL	0-10					
ADEQUACY OF THE CANDIDATE PROFILE TO THE CENTER	0-10					
VIABILITY AND OPPORTUNITY	0-10					

* International mobility. National mobility should be between Autonomous Communities in order to be evaluated. Long stays without scientific production will not be considered excellent

10 BEST PAPERS (2017-deadline call)	INDEXED IN JCR 2020						
REVIEWS (YES) (systematic review, meta analysis, clinical practice guideline). <u>A maximum of 3 reviews of the selected</u> SUBMITTED (NO)							
papers will be accepted.	CASE REPORT, LETTERS (to the editor), EDITORIALS AND BOOK CHAPTERS						
	(NO)						
IN PRESS (YES) (Candidates must send the full-text of the publication and the acceptance letter)							
SHORT COMMUNICATION (YES)	GROUP SIGN/CONSORTIUM (NO)						

to be evaluated

Candidates must send the full-text of the publications which are not original articles (short communication, reviews...) in order

Papers must be attached to the application if they are not open access.

Cofinanciado por la Unión Europea